Welcome to the 2022 PLD Spring Meet

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:30

2:30

St. James, Minnesota
Schedule of Events

Show Opens
Contest Registration Opens

Clinic: Building Trees
Presented by Bill Nelson

Clinic: Using Aluminum Foil to make rock castings
Presented by Denny Davids

Contest Voting Closes
Lunch

Clinic: Photo Backdrops
Presented by Bill Nelson & Tom Edwards

Business Meeting

Open House at the St. James Model Railroad Club
307 Tiell Dr. St. James



