Welcome to the 2022 PLD Spring Meet

St. James, Minnesota Schedule of Events

8:00	Show Opens
9:00	Contest Registration Opens
10:00	Clinic: Building Trees Presented by Bill Nelson
11:00	Clinic: Using Aluminum Foil to make rock castings Presented by Denny Davids
11:30	Contest Voting Closes
12:00	Lunch
1:30	Clinic: Photo Backdrops Presented by Bill Nelson & Tom Edwards
2:30	Business Meeting



Open House at the St. James Model Railroad Club 307 Tiell Dr. St. James